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 20 20SECUNDERABAD CANTONME  4320 C026568  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  7

 40 40TARNAKA  4320 C035978  0-2 0 0 24199 INDIA  0

 26 26LAL BAHADURNAGAR  4320 C051213  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  7

 35 70KAPRA A S RAO NAGAR  4320 C051298 -35-37 0 1 14199 INDIA  0

 0 108HYDERABAD-HABSHIGUDA L C  6320 C051443 -108-109 0 1 04199 INDIA  0

 28 36IBRAHIMPATNAM  4320 C052584 -8-10 0 0 24199 INDIA  2

 132 134HYDERABAD MEERPET  4320 C053989 -2-13 0 0 114199 INDIA  0

 28 25SECUNDERABAD GYMKHANA  4320 C060653  3-2 0 0 54199 INDIA  1

 22 22KAPRA KAMALA NAGAR  4320 C067672  0-1 0 0 14199 INDIA  0

 35 101KAPRA GOLD  4320 C082304 -66-66 0 0 04199 INDIA  0

 24 24HYDERABAD SNEHANAGAR  4320 C088460  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  6

 24 22HYDERABAD KAMALA NAGAR SPOORTHY  4320 C088898  2 0 0 0 24199 INDIA  4

 188 177HYDERABAD GOLDEN JUBILEE  4320 C089681  11-4 0 0 154199 INDIA  0

 60 54HYDERABAD NEREDMET  4320 C103710  6-7 0 2 114199 INDIA  0

 22 20SAFILGUDA  GREATER  4320 C103837  2 0 0 0 24199 INDIA  0

 21 20HYDERABAD RAGANNAGUDA  4320 C109380  1 0 0 0 14199 INDIA  5

 48 27HYDERABAD KAMALANAGAR GREATER  4320 C111434  21 0 0 0 214199 INDIA  0

 5 17HYDERABAD MELVIN JONES  4320 C116833 -12-15 3 0 04199 INDIA  1

 25 22HYDERABAD THIRUMALANAGAR  4320 C118060  3 0 0 0 34199 INDIA  3

 60 59Dr A S Rao Nagar Century  4320 C127915  1 0 0 0 14199 INDIA  0

 23 27Hyderabad Vasanthapuri  4320 C130911 -4-4 0 0 04199 INDIA  0

 23 23Hyderabad Centennial Green City  4320 C132102  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  6

 3 3Hyderabad Thirumalanagar Second Century  4320 C134161  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  18

 29 29Hyderabad Kamalanagar Spandana  4320 C134971  0-10 1 0 94199 INDIA  0

 24 23Bhagyanagar Green City  4320 C136303  1-5 0 0 64199 INDIA  0

 22 22Hyderabad Boduppal Green  4320 C137085  0-2 0 0 24199 INDIA  0

 18 18Hyderabad Seva Friends  4320 C139395  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  0

 24 24Hyderabad Sanjeevini  4320 C140404  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  19

 50 51Hyderabad Vanasthali Kranthi  4320 C142166 -1-14 0 0 134199 INDIA  0

 35 34Hyderabad Central  4320 C143289  1-4 0 0 54199 INDIA  0

 3 3Hyderabad Bodangiparthy Virtual  4320 C145162  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  7

 4 4Hyderabad Sri Krishna Nagar  4320 C145163  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  7

 4 4Hyderabad Siddi Vinayaka  4320 C145164  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  2

 3 3Hyderabad Emerald  4320 C145174  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  9

 4 5Hyderabad Chanakyapuri  4320 C145175 -1-1 0 0 04199 INDIA  2

 4 4Hyderabad Entrepreneurs  4320 C145176  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  10

 4 4Hyderabad Tycoons  4320 C145178  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  10

 4 4Hyderabad Netaji Nagar  4320 C145183  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  2

 4 4Hyderabad Vandae Bharath  4320 C145187  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  7
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 0 77Hyderabad Sugunachandra  6320 C145814 -77-77 0 0 04199 INDIA  0

 0 14Hyderabad Medical Professionals  6320 C145861 -14-14 0 0 04199 INDIA  0

 3 3Hyderabad Medhipatnam  4320 C148480  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  6

 14 23Hyderabad Malkajgiri Olympics  4320 C151952 -9-9 0 0 04199 INDIA  0

 18 12Miyapur Vikarabad Rural  4320 C152153  6-2 0 8 04199 INDIA  0

 0 18Hyderabad Nagole Metro  6320 C152386 -18-18 0 0 04199 INDIA  0

 25 25Hyderabad Nacharam  4320 C152387  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  10

 77 79Hyderabad Rajadhani  4320 C153934 -2-4 0 0 24199 INDIA  0

 0 21Nacharam Elite  6320 C154856 -21-21 0 0 04199 INDIA  0

 30 30Hyderabad Rajadhani Stars  4320 C154861  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  5

 33 33Vikarabad  4320 C155056  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  6

 20 20Hyderabad Laxmi Narasimha Spoorthy  4320 C155263  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  28

 4 4Hyderabad Sree Shakthi  4320 C156566  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  6

 38 37Hyderabad Little Theresa  4320 C156711  1-1 0 1 14199 INDIA  0

 47 47Hyderabad Cosmopolitan  4320 C156923  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  3

 12 27Hyderabad Kalyanpuri  4320 C157086 -15-15 0 0 04199 INDIA  1

 21 20Telangana Medical Associates  4320 C157967  1-4 0 0 54199 INDIA  0

 24 24Hyderabad Akshaya  4320 C171353  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  5

 0 33Secunderabad Opus  6320 C175043 -33-33 0 0 04199 INDIA  5

 0 25Hyderabad Shamshabad  6320 C180456 -25-25 0 0 04199 INDIA  10

 20 20Hyderabad Boduppal Gold  4320 C180457  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  10

 20 20Hyderabad Bharath Gold  4320 C180458  0 0 0 0 04199 INDIA  10

 31 26Hyderabad Rajadhani Teachers  4320 C180500  5 0 0 0 54199 INDIA  0

 0 20Hyderabad Seva Kranthi  6320 C180542 -20-20 0 0 04199 INDIA  6

 26 22Hyderabad Sharadanagar  4320 C180576  4 0 0 0 44199 INDIA  5

 32 24Hyderabad Seva Jyothi  4320 C181640  8 0 0 0 84199 INDIA  5

 5 20Hyderabad Diamond Jubilee  4320 C182942 -15-15 0 0 04199 INDIA  1

 20 0Hyderabad Sahaja  4320 C185204  20 0 0 0 204199 INDIA  5

 20 0Hyderabad Sainathapuram  4320 C185483  20 0 0 0 204199 INDIA  5

 21 0Hyderabad Dignitaries  4320 C186637  21 0 0 0 214199 INDIA  3

 20 0Hyderabad Suryanagar Alwal  5320 C191742  20 0 0 0 204199 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  13  4  564  1,709 2,037  219 -328 70
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 320 C

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoSECUNDERABAD CANTONME 11-2025026568

Good StandingSECUNDERABAD CANTONME 12-2025026568

Status QuoLAL BAHADURNAGAR 11-2025051213

Good StandingLAL BAHADURNAGAR 12-2025051213

Status QuoHYDERABAD-HABSHIGUDA L C 08-2025051443

CancelledHYDERABAD-HABSHIGUDA L C 09-2025051443

Status QuoHYDERABAD MELVIN JONES 11-2025116833

Good StandingHYDERABAD MELVIN JONES 12-2025116833

Status QuoHyderabad Sugunachandra 11-2025145814

CancelledHyderabad Sugunachandra 12-2025145814

Status QuoHyderabad Medical Professionals 11-2025145861

CancelledHyderabad Medical Professionals 12-2025145861

Status QuoHyderabad Nagole Metro 11-2025152386

CancelledHyderabad Nagole Metro 12-2025152386

Status QuoNacharam Elite 11-2025154856

CancelledNacharam Elite 12-2025154856

Status QuoSecunderabad Opus 11-2025175043

CancelledSecunderabad Opus 12-2025175043
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Status QuoHyderabad Shamshabad 11-2025180456

CancelledHyderabad Shamshabad 12-2025180456

Status QuoHyderabad Seva Kranthi 11-2025180542

CancelledHyderabad Seva Kranthi 12-2025180542

Good StandingHyderabad Seva Jyothi 07-2025181640

Good StandingHyderabad Diamond Jubilee 09-2025182942

Newly CharteredHyderabad Sahaja 07-2025185204

Good StandingHyderabad Sahaja 10-2025185204

Newly CharteredHyderabad Sainathapuram 07-2025185483

Good StandingHyderabad Sainathapuram 10-2025185483

Newly CharteredHyderabad Dignitaries 07-2025186637

Good StandingHyderabad Dignitaries 10-2025186637

Newly CharteredHyderabad Suryanagar Alwal 12-2025191742
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